Plinth Price Guide

An introductory guide to the most popular plinth
styles and price guide for each.

Popular Examples

Portable style, white, no
graphics

Portable style, white,
with graphics all over

Acrylic, clear [square
shapes)

Acrylic, white or black

Timber, painted white or
black

Timber, laminated white

Price excludes GST and delivery (if required). Discounts apply for larger quantities.

Prices effective 1/1/24.

Size 400mm wide x
1m high

$242

$452

$870

$1,040

$899

$720

*For exact pricing to suit your requirements, get in touch with details

and the quantity you need. Looking for a customised design or size?

Just ask! Many additional options available.

0.5m high

$252

$409

$578

$649

$562

$518

DISPLAYS2G6G0

WE MAKE YOU LOOK GOOD

O 1300 240 250

Size 600mm wide x

)



Frequently Asked

Questions

DISPLAYS2G6G0

Can | get my plinths in a different size?

Of course! If you would like exact pricing, please let us know exact size you are wanting,
the material you’d like it made from or how you’d like it to look, and the quantity
required.

Are there discounts for larger quantities?

Yes, the prices in this guide are for 1-2 units. For any quantities more than two a
discount will apply.

How long do they take to supply?

If you are looking for a specific size we will need to make these for you, and
depending on materials this could take 1-3 weeks. If you need them in a rush and
can be flexible on sizes we may have something in stock which can be supplied
quickly.

| require specific shapes, colours or finishes - is this OK?

Yes, as the plinths will be built-to-order we can make them to your requirements. Bear
in mind that any adjustments will invariably push the price up so will require quoting.

WE MAKE YOU LOOK GDDD’

O 1300 240 250

Ph: 1300 240 250
sales@displays2go.com.au


tel:1300 240 250

tel:1300 240 250

mailto:sales@displays2go.com.au



