Plinth Price Guide

An introductory guide to the most popular plinth styles and price guide for each.



Popular Examples	Size 400mm wide x 1m high	Size 600mm wide x 0.5m high
Portable style, white, no graphics	\$242	\$252
Portable style, white, with graphics all over	\$452	\$409
Acrylic, clear (square shapes)	\$870	\$578
Acrylic, white or black	\$1,040	\$649
Timber, painted white or black	\$899	\$562
Timber, laminated white	\$720	\$518

Price excludes GST and delivery (if required). Discounts apply for larger quantities. Prices effective 1/1/24.

*For exact pricing to suit your requirements, get in touch with details and the quantity you need. Looking for a customised design or size? Just ask! Many additional options available.



Frequently Asked Questions



Can I get my plinths in a different size?

Of course! If you would like exact pricing, please let us know exact size you are wanting, the material you'd like it made from or how you'd like it to look, and the quantity required.

Are there discounts for larger quantities?

Yes, the prices in this guide are for 1-2 units. For any quantities more than two a discount will apply.

How long do they take to supply?

If you are looking for a specific size we will need to make these for you, and depending on materials this could take 1-3 weeks. If you need them in a rush and can be flexible on sizes we may have something in stock which can be supplied quickly.

I require specific shapes, colours or finishes – is this OK?

Yes, as the plinths will be built-to-order we can make them to your requirements. Bear in mind that any adjustments will invariably push the price up so will require quoting.

